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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1

Dillon Condren (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 50.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 74.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 96.50  Forward Roll

Maddie Markell (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 71.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 96.00  Forward Roll

Sophia French (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 74.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 95.50  Forward Roll

Juno Homer (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 70.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 93.00  Forward Roll

Caleb Hartnett (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 67.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 91.50  Forward Roll

Arlo Mumford (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 67.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.50  Forward Roll

Stanley Smerdon (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 69.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 90.00  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1

Alex Cull (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 67.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.00  Forward Roll

Jura Kingcome (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 87.00  Forward Roll

Nayah Whysall (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

100A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 65.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 86.00  Forward Roll

Agnes Mitchell (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 64.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 85.00  Forward Roll

Jamie Chibah (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 84.50  Forward Roll

Finlay Kingcome (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 63.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 83.50  Forward Roll

Archie O`Sullivan (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 59.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 79.00  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Beginner 2

William Oliver (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 68.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 94.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2

Emily Kibble (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 70.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 92.00  Forward Line-up

Isobel Wright (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 67.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 90.50  Forward Line-up

Minty Beabey (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 67.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 88.50  Forward Line-up

Ella Collins (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 62.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 87.50  Forward Line-up

Bojan Blazhevski (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 46.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 66.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 86.50  Forward Line-up

Nancy Bigg (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 44.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 63.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Isabella Bazley (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.00  Forward Line-up

Benjamin Crowsley (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 84.00  Forward Line-up

Herbie Critchlow (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 43.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 64.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 83.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2

Cecily Brooks (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 63.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 82.50  Forward Line-up

Isla Cromarty (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 61.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 81.00  Forward Line-up

Molly Carson (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 59.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Line-up

Georgia Jones (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 59.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 78.50  Forward Line-up

George Drinkwater (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 15

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.50  Forward Line-up

Oliver Davies (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 16

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 54.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 73.00  Forward Line-up

Teddy Beabey (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 17

100C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 52.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 70.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 50.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 78.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 105.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 27.50 132.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate

Pollyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 48.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 77.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 102.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 28.05 130.05  Forward Line-up

Marley O`Toole (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 53.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5     26.0 26.00 79.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 104.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 25.85 129.85  Forward Line-up

Lola Christmas (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 76.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 101.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 26.40 127.40  Forward Line-up

Viktor Jenkins-Berg (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 45.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 70.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 97.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 28.05 125.05  Forward Line-up

Molly Clark (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 74.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 99.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 25.30 124.80  Forward Line-up

Riley Edelson (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 73.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 99.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 24.20 123.20  Forward Line-up

Sofina Joshi (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0     26.0 26.00 47.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 69.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 95.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 28.05 123.05  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

Astrid Telehagen (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 46.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 74.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 99.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 121.55  Forward Line-up

Evan Araf (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 47.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0     26.0 26.00 73.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 97.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 119.50  Forward Line-up

Isabella Gaudelli (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 43.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 69.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 93.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 26.40 119.40  Forward Line-up

Isaac Searle (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 67.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 92.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 117.50  Forward Line-up

Louise Vorley (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 90.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 115.00  Forward Line-up

Jan Araf (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 66.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 90.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 24.75 114.75  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Advanced

Sophia Reid (2005) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 50.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 74.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 102.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 137.10  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Advanced

Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.50  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 93.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 124.10  Back Line-up

Georgie Agate (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 44.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 67.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 26.95 94.45  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 115.95  Back Line-up

Noah Robinson (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 23.65 85.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 115.05  Back Line-up

Elliot Beverley (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 64.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 23.65 87.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 114.95  Back Line-up

Ava Buckell (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 25.30 86.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 114.80  Back Line-up

Alice Moodie (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 65.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 23.10 88.10  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 108.10  Back Line-up

Mable Welvaert (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 62.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 84.55  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 105.55  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - E/C

George Dernikas (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - E/C

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 51.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 74.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 105.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 135.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 166.60  Back Line-up

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 47.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 71.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 101.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 127.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 160.80  Back Line-up

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 50.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 72.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 99.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 26.95 126.45  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 151.45  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - B+

Charlotte Dale (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 61.50  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 34.30 95.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 128.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 160.25  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 190.85  Forward Dive

Matthew Dickson (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 55.20  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 83.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 117.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 149.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 179.00  Forward Dive

Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 57.70  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 87.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 117.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 150.90  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 178.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - B+

Isaac Tope (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 54.90  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 85.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 115.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 148.05  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 177.45  Forward Dive

Seth Hopkins (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 55.05  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 55.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 87.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 117.20  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 144.20  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (Skills) - D/C

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 33.75 79.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 111.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 137.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 169.85  Back Line-up

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 79.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 100.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 34.20 134.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 168.30  Back Line-up

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 67.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 101.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 129.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 159.50  Back Line-up

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 67.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 93.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 117.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 146.10  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (Skills) - D/C

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 66.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 92.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 120.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 143.55  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (Skills) - B+

Eva O`Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 49.50 82.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 48.40 130.70  Forward Double Somersault

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 47.25 177.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 41.80 219.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 261.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 37.60 75.85  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 46.20 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 41.65 163.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 39.60 203.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 47.25 250.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 47.30 83.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 118.25  Back Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 38.70 156.95  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 40.85 197.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 43.05 240.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lexi Grinstead (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 65.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 98.05  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 128.15  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 160.40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 195.25  Back Dive

Keira Hopkinson (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 62.45  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 96.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 124.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 37.50 162.30  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 193.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (Skills) - B+

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 63.05  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 99.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 129.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 163.95  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 190.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Pearson (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 59.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 92.30  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 121.70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 153.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 179.95  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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